
VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 8:05 10:35

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

5/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBL.4569.0000  /  5/09/2019 at 12:34  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 293 31849 ELSWORTH Aibe St Mary's Catholic Schoo (A) 34.10 36.75 1:10.85

2 288 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A) 34.91 36.71 1:11.62 0.77

3 290 14421 EL-HAKIM Alyssa Australian International (A) 34.54 37.22 1:11.76 0.91

4 304 22698 REEVE Zoe St Joseph's P.S. Hawthor (A) 34.77 38.47 1:13.24 2.39

5 299 28064 GORMAN Tiffany Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 36.04 37.76 1:13.80 2.95

6 285 26469 WRAY Tayla Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 35.64 38.34 1:13.98 3.13

7 289 27730 BRENNAN Katerina Wenona (A) 36.19 37.88 1:14.07 3.22

8 277 15590 GILSON Madison Ravenswood School for Gi (A) 36.34 37.99 1:14.33 3.48

9 301 31091 PUNCH Georgia Ascham School (A) 36.34 38.17 1:14.51 3.66

10 314 37467 WRAY Kaylee Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 36.16 38.82 1:14.98 4.13

11 281 37586 WILLIAMS Charlotte Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 36.46 38.69 1:15.15 4.30

12 276 28089 HARRINGTON Julianna Redlands (A) 36.33 38.85 1:15.18 4.33

13 291 12448 CASTLE Isla Pacific Hills Christian  (A) 36.43 38.87 1:15.30 4.45

14 319 28001 SHANAHAN Tess Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) 36.59 38.86 1:15.45 4.60

15 316 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella St Catherine's School (A) 37.38 38.50 1:15.88 5.03

16 305 26004 WHEATLEY Arabella Pymble Ladies' College (A) 37.25 38.64 1:15.89 5.04

17 322 28918 DAWSON-DAMER Emma Ascham School (A) 36.83 39.08 1:15.91 5.06

18 282 27321 BRACKIN Amelia Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.14 39.82 1:15.96 5.11

19 307 28110 ATRA Isabella Gib Gate (A) 37.70 38.35 1:16.05 5.20

20 278 27707 MANNS Talia Jindabyne Central School (A) 36.90 39.25 1:16.15 5.30

21 317 11375 BOMBELLI Marlene Wenona (A) 37.39 38.95 1:16.34 5.49
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22 329 23139 ROSS Catherine St Catherine's School (A) 37.05 39.32 1:16.37 5.52

23 311 32692 BYRON Nellie Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 37.69 39.50 1:17.19 6.34

24 310 21885 PAXTON Tessa Jindabyne Central School (A) 38.16 39.23 1:17.39 6.54

25 330 27984 COUCH Scarlett Wenona (A) 37.53 40.21 1:17.74 6.89

26 295 28009 SATSIAS Athena Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) 37.25 40.50 1:17.75 6.90

27 292 29192 RANDLE Zara Lauriston Girls School (A) 37.50 40.27 1:17.77 6.92

28 320 39732 HENNESS Matilda Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 38.52 39.72 1:18.24 7.39

29 296 22569 QUINN Ally Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 38.30 40.26 1:18.56 7.71

30 345 39731 PHILPOTT Georgette Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 38.46 40.70 1:19.16 8.31

31 280 18680 LEALLY Jasmine Hawthorn West Primary Sc (A) 38.92 40.28 1:19.20 8.35

32 287 19262 LYONS Ava Bellbrae PS (A) 38.69 40.60 1:19.29 8.44

33 312 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.28 40.36 1:19.64 8.79

34 318 30406 HINES Willow Lauriston Girls School (A) 38.49 41.32 1:19.81 8.96

35 347 39527 LOGAN Teya Ascham School (A) 39.27 40.71 1:19.98 9.13

36 335 32961 PELLY Olivia Ascham School (A) 39.08 41.74 1:20.82 9.97

37 298 33663 MADDOCK Amelie Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 39.82 41.03 1:20.85 10.00

38 343 38376 DUNDON Sophie Wenona (A) 39.73 41.20 1:20.93 10.08

39 286 25914 WELLBORNE Emma Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 39.25 41.69 1:20.94 10.09

40 336 28958 MACDONALD Ashley Pymble Ladies' College (A) 39.20 41.96 1:21.16 10.31

41 333 28905 STYNES-GARRATTY Sam Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 39.69 41.95 1:21.64 10.79

42 294 33327 GERAKAS Sophia Santa Sabina College (A) 39.74 42.07 1:21.81 10.96

43 315 33726 O'NEILL Estelle Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 40.02 42.05 1:22.07 11.22

44 279 37480 TAN Brigitte Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 40.28 42.18 1:22.46 11.61

45 308 31513 MOGFORD Pascale Lauriston Girls School (B) 39.59 43.10 1:22.69 11.84

46 325 39592 MCVEIGH Saffron Redlands (A) 40.94 41.85 1:22.79 11.94

47 331 36265 STAEHR Sophia Lauriston Girls School (A) 40.48 42.72 1:23.20 12.35

48 326 33313 GONINAN Zali Jindabyne Central School (A) 40.96 42.55 1:23.51 12.66

49 342 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy St Catherine's School (A) 41.23 42.47 1:23.70 12.85

50 306 28844 THOMPSON Miranda Red Hill Primary School  (A) 40.55 43.42 1:23.97 13.12

51 297 10606 BAILEY Ella Firbank Grammar School (A) 41.06 42.92 1:23.98 13.13

52 309 44588 RICHES Arkie Redlands (A) 40.59 44.38 1:24.97 14.12

53 348 27812 MCKINNON Abigail Pymble Ladies' College (A) 41.74 44.08 1:25.82 14.97

54 323 22400 POWELL Emmeline Pymble Ladies' College (A) 40.92 45.38 1:26.30 15.45

55 324 30729 FOX Missy Lauriston Girls School (B) 41.98 45.44 1:27.42 16.57

56 328 46888 MIDDLETON Tahlia Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 43.18 44.43 1:27.61 16.76

57 327 40845 CHAN alexandra Melbourne Grammar School (A) 43.03 45.41 1:28.44 17.59

58 332 27938 TAUBENSCHLAG Allegra Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) 42.05 46.82 1:28.87 18.02

59 283 44799 CARROCCI Antonia Pembroke SA (A) 43.88 47.59 1:31.47 20.62

60 337 46829 BACKWELL GEORGINA Lauriston Girls School (B) 44.25 47.39 1:31.64 20.79

61 340 34259 LOKE Ava Melbourne Grammar School (A) 45.26 46.91 1:32.17 21.32

62 338 48412 FITZHENRY Eva Redlands (A) 44.91 47.41 1:32.32 21.47

63 346 33949 THOMAS Isabel Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 48.32 46.35 1:34.67 23.82

64 334 46224 TAYLOR Coco Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 46.09 48.80 1:34.89 24.04

65 341 40053 STEINER Isla Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 46.20 48.82 1:35.02 24.17

66 303 38452 SMITH Jazz Eastern Fleurieu School (A) 46.03 49.38 1:35.41 24.56

67 275 38914 BAIRD Una Scotch College SA (A) 48.53 52.87 1:41.40 30.55

68 284 39045 WATTERS Gwen Pulteney Grammar School (A) 52.74 52.03 1:44.77 33.92

69 313 39320 HAYES Beatrice Pembroke SA (A) 54.10 56.38 1:50.48 39.63

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

300 18433 KWAN Katharina German European School S (A) DNS DNS



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 8:05 10:35

LIST n°20180713

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Girls - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

5/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBL.4569.0000  /  5/09/2019 at 12:34  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

344 29590 BOSCI Mim Lauriston Girls School (A) DNF 39.40

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

300 18433 KWAN Katharina German European School S (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

302 27834 SUMMERAUER Zali Malabar Public School (A) 36.44 DNF

321 15320 GALLACE Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 40.80 DNF

339 28966 BOURKE Zara Jindabyne Central School (A) 38.93 DNF

349 30717 SUTTIE Maddie Lauriston Girls School (B) 40.85 DNF
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:43.87 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

288 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix 34.91 36.71

316 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 37.38 38.50

329 23139 ROSS Catherine 37.05 39.32

342 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 41.23 42.47

Gap: + 4.28Total time: 3:48.15 2 - Wenona (A)

289 27730 BRENNAN Katerina 36.19 37.88

317 11375 BOMBELLI Marlene 37.39 38.95

330 27984 COUCH Scarlett 37.53 40.21

343 38376 DUNDON Sophie 39.73 41.20

Gap: + 6.34Total time: 3:50.21 3 - Ascham School (A)

301 31091 PUNCH Georgia 36.34 38.17

322 28918 DAWSON-DAMER Emma 36.83 39.08

347 39527 LOGAN Teya 39.27 40.71

335 32961 PELLY Olivia 39.08 41.74

Gap: + 11.15Total time: 3:55.02 4 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

278 27707 MANNS Talia 36.90 39.25
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310 21885 PAXTON Tessa 38.16 39.23

326 33313 GONINAN Zali 40.96 42.55

339 28966 BOURKE Zara 38.93

Gap: + 12.09Total time: 3:55.96 5 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

320 39732 HENNESS Matilda 38.52 39.72

296 22569 QUINN Ally 38.30 40.26

345 39731 PHILPOTT Georgette 38.46 40.70

333 28905 STYNES-GARRATTY Sam 39.69 41.95

Gap: + 13.59Total time: 3:57.46 6 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

292 29192 RANDLE Zara 37.50 40.27

318 30406 HINES Willow 38.49 41.32

331 36265 STAEHR Sophia 40.48 42.72

344 29590 BOSCI Mim 39.40

Gap: + 18.18Total time: 4:02.05 7 - Pymble Ladies' College (A)

305 26004 WHEATLEY Arabella 37.25 38.64

336 28958 MACDONALD Ashley 39.20 41.96

348 27812 MCKINNON Abigail 41.74 44.08

323 22400 POWELL Emmeline 40.92 45.38

Gap: + 18.20Total time: 4:02.07 8 - Canberra Girls Grammar J (A)

319 28001 SHANAHAN Tess 36.59 38.86

295 28009 SATSIAS Athena 37.25 40.50

332 27938 TAUBENSCHLAG Allegra 42.05 46.82

Gap: + 19.07Total time: 4:02.94 9 - Redlands (A)

276 28089 HARRINGTON Julianna 36.33 38.85

325 39592 MCVEIGH Saffron 40.94 41.85

309 44588 RICHES Arkie 40.59 44.38

338 48412 FITZHENRY Eva 44.91 47.41

Gap: + 20.17Total time: 4:04.04 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

282 27321 BRACKIN Amelia 36.14 39.82

312 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha 39.28 40.36

327 40845 CHAN alexandra 43.03 45.41

340 34259 LOKE Ava 45.26 46.91

Gap: + 26.75Total time: 4:10.62 11 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

286 25914 WELLBORNE Emma 39.25 41.69

315 33726 O'NEILL Estelle 40.02 42.05

328 46888 MIDDLETON Tahlia 43.18 44.43

341 40053 STEINER Isla 46.20 48.82

Gap: + 34.48Total time: 4:18.35 12 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

308 31513 MOGFORD Pascale 39.59 43.10

324 30729 FOX Missy 41.98 45.44

337 46829 BACKWELL GEORGINA 44.25 47.39

349 30717 SUTTIE Maddie 40.85
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Gap: + 39.02Total time: 4:22.89 13 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

298 33663 MADDOCK Amelie 39.82 41.03

346 33949 THOMAS Isabel 48.32 46.35

334 46224 TAYLOR Coco 46.09 48.80

321 15320 GALLACE Charlotte 40.80

Not ClassifiedAustralian International (A)

290 14421 EL-HAKIM Alyssa 34.54 37.22

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

285 26469 WRAY Tayla 35.64 38.34

314 37467 WRAY Kaylee 36.16 38.82

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

287 19262 LYONS Ava 38.69 40.60

Not ClassifiedCanberra Grammar Junior  (A)

281 37586 WILLIAMS Charlotte 36.46 38.69

311 32692 BYRON Nellie 37.69 39.50

Not ClassifiedEastern Fleurieu School (A)

303 38452 SMITH Jazz 46.03 49.38

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

297 10606 BAILEY Ella 41.06 42.92

Not ClassifiedGerman European School S (A)

300 18433 KWAN Katharina

Not ClassifiedGib Gate (A)

307 28110 ATRA Isabella 37.70 38.35

Not ClassifiedHawthorn West Primary Sc (A)

280 18680 LEALLY Jasmine 38.92 40.28

Not ClassifiedKincoppal-Rose Bay (A)

299 28064 GORMAN Tiffany 36.04 37.76

Not ClassifiedMalabar Public School (A)

302 27834 SUMMERAUER Zali 36.44

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

279 37480 TAN Brigitte 40.28 42.18

Not ClassifiedPacific Hills Christian  (A)

291 12448 CASTLE Isla 36.43 38.87
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Not ClassifiedPembroke SA (A)

283 44799 CARROCCI Antonia 43.88 47.59

313 39320 HAYES Beatrice 54.10 56.38

Not ClassifiedPulteney Grammar School (A)

284 39045 WATTERS Gwen 52.74 52.03

Not ClassifiedRavenswood School for Gi (A)

277 15590 GILSON Madison 36.34 37.99

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Primary School  (A)

306 28844 THOMPSON Miranda 40.55 43.42

Not ClassifiedSanta Sabina College (A)

294 33327 GERAKAS Sophia 39.74 42.07

Not ClassifiedScotch College SA (A)

275 38914 BAIRD Una 48.53 52.87

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's P.S. Hawthor (A)

304 22698 REEVE Zoe 34.77 38.47

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's Catholic Schoo (A)

293 31849 ELSWORTH Aibe 34.10 36.75


